
Andrea Cell: 705 457 5984 
John Cell: 705 457 5485 
Jeff Cell: 705 761 7629 

www.johnparish.net  
www.Jeffandandrea.ca

Devel� ing Halib� t�  C� nty

R E A L  E S TAT E  G U I D E
C O T TA G E S  •  L A N D  •  R E S I D E N T I A L  •  C O N D O S  •  WAT E R F R O N T

August 1, 2019

705-455-2034 | ted@tedvasey.caN O R T H  C O U N T R Y  R E A LT Y  I N C .
Brokerage Independently owned and opertaed

Ted VaseyCALL FOR YOUR FREE MARKET ANALYSIS
YOUR RE/MAX SALES REPRESENTATIVE Ted Vasey



2 August 1, 2019TheHighlander Real Estate Guide

Rick Forget
Broker 

BIG STRAGGLE LAKE $359,900
Beautiful 3 bed/2 bath, 4 seas cottage on fantastic 2 lake chain w/picturesque setting! 
Tastefully fi n; LR is spacious, lrg eat-in KT! 2 w/outs for lake breezes! Has a natural, 
well treed lot; pretty rock accents & gentle slope to dock for quality swimming, fi shing 
& boating! Incl 2 sheds! Don’t wait; just drop your bags & enjoy! Call to see!

GRACE RIVER $519,900
Lovely 5 bdrm/2 bath, home/cottage w/access to Grace & Dark Lks! Open concept; KT 
has Elmira cook-stove, dining area has w/o to huge front deck! LR has stone f/p & pool 
table! 3 main fl r bdrms & bath w/laundry! Partial bsmt! Gently elevated lot w/dry boat 
house, shed & 2 garages! This is a lot of home at a great price! Call now!

GEORGE’S LAKE $374,900
Peace & tranquility! 3 bed/1 bath Cottage on quiet lake! 3 season w/lrg KT/LR/DR for 
entertaining! Nicely fi n; vaulted ceiling; woodstove & mn fl r laundry! W/out to fantastic 
sunroom for more seating & lots of light! Gentle lot w/great fi shing, swimming & 
paddling! Some furniture included & 3 sheds for storage! Don’t wait!

BENOIR LK- DEEDED ACCESS $64,900
Great location for that starter cottage or year round home! Level lot with deeded 
access at the back, along a pine covered nature trail to a 3 lake chain with 34 miles of 
boating! Municipal access, driveway in, building site cleared & hydro on the property! 
All that’s needed is your design ideas for your home or cottage!

BIG STRAGGLE LAKE $274,000
Adorable 2 bed/1 bath, side-split on 2 lake chain! Pretty open concept, tastefully 
fi nished w/pine accents & gorgeous laminate! Cozy interior, heated by PP stove & 
has w/o to lrg front deck! Mostly level lot; ample parking & on a yr-rnd private rd! Has 
a lakeside deck & dock, a 6x10 bunkie & 2 sheds! Don’t miss out, look now!

EAST LAKE $249,900
3 bdrm/1 bath cottage on quiet, no motor lake! Spacious interior; vaulted ceilings; lrg 
picture windows for natural light & pretty views! W/o to deck for dining! Steps lead to 
gently sloping lot with easy access to dock for quality fi shing & swimming. Nicely treed & 
has a shed too! It’s is value priced & needs some TLC! Ask for more info!

ALLEN LAKE $349,900
Comfy 3 bed/1 bath back-split yr-rnd Home on wonderful lake! Spacious KT/DR area; 
nicely fi nished, lots of storage & overlooks the LR with w/o to lrg front deck; perfect for 
dining, relaxing & taking in the view! Gentle lot to shore; great for kids; great swimming, 
fi shing & boating! 2 lrg outbuildings; 1 w/unfi nished bunkie! Call us now!

HIGHLAND GROVE $18,900
1/2 ac building lot may be the perfect spot to build your dream retirement home or 
cottage escape! This treed property offers a mix of terrain & is situated between 
Wilberforce & Bancroft! There are lots recreational activities in the area & trails are 
close by! Come live, love & play in the Haliburton Highlands!

LITTLE STRAGGLE LAKE $364,900
Pretty 3 bed/1 bath cottage on lovely 2 lake chain! Lrg open concept w/great views! 
W/O to a 11 x 27 front deck for outdoor fun! Woodstove & pp space heater! Gently 
terraced lot w/steps to shore & dock! Heated water line! Oversized detached garage 
& extra storage building! Upgrades galore! Close to yr-rnd! Don’t delay, ask now!

BIG STRAGGLE LAKE $499,900
Exec 3 bed/2 bath log cottage w/lrg bunkie on 2 lake chain! KT has granite! Great rm 
is a spacious DR/LR combo w/cathedral ceiling & an eye popping sun rm! It’s yr-rnd 
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